1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 132, the delete everything amendment

- 1.2 (1SS-H0132DE1), as follows:
- 1.3 Page 12, line 27, after "<u>development</u>" insert ", improvement, and expansion"
- 1.4 Page 13, line 11, delete "<u>and</u>" and insert "<u>or</u>"
- 1.5 Page 15, line 18, delete the first "and" and insert "or"
- 1.6 Page 15, line 20, delete "<u>40</u>" and insert "<u>15</u>"